
  

CBSE CLASS X RESULT 2024 - 2025 

TOPPERS 
NAME 2025 2024 2023 2022 2021 

SHANKHIN SHARMA 
 

97.2% 97.4% 98.40% 97.8% 98.4% 

SUBJECT STUDENT HIGHEST AVERAGE COMPARTMENT 

 SECURIN HIGHEST     2025      2024 2023 2022 2021    2025 2024 2023 2022 2021    2025 2024  2023 2022 2021 

 

ENGLISH 
RISHABH SAHNI 

ARNAV AHUJA 
 99% 97% 100% 100% 99% 81.1% 76.9% 78% 

 

80.6 83.89%   2   

MATHS ADITYA BALAJI 

P THANISHQ 
STEPHEN RAJ 

 98% 99% 99% 100% 100% 66.2% 67.5% 68% 70.81 77.5%   1 2 6    5  

MATHS (BASIC)  

THAIREINGAM KAMEI 
YASH KUMAR 

 86% 87% 98% 87% 81% 44.9% 42.7% 50% 45.8 49.28% 5 7 3 12  

SCIENCE SRIJAN PANJA 
ARNAV AHUJA 
NAITIK DULAIT 
ALOK KUMAR 

ATIN PACHAURI 
 99% 99% 99% 100% 100% 72.5% 69.2% 69% 70.93 75.25%  2 3    4   

   SOCIAL SCIENCE SHANKHIN SHARMA 

        
100% 100% 100% 

 
100% 

 
98% 80.8% 80.9% 

 
74% 

 

 
77.87 

 
83.02%      

      COMPUTER 

APPLICATION 

 

VARENY MANCHANDA 

 
96%      100% 98% 

 
95% 

 
96% 87.5% 86.8% 

 
89% 

 
73.62 

 
84%      

HOME SCIENCE  
-- -- 87% 85% 91% -- -- 76% 64.75 79.2%      

HINDI  

NAITIK DULAIT 
 98% 95% 95% 97% 96% 70.8% 72% 70% 69.38 77.41% 1  3 3  

PAINTING VARENY  MANCHANDA 

 97% 93% 94% 89% 97% 93% 86% 87% 78.88 90.3%      

ELEMENT OF               
B. STD. 

 

VARENY MANCHANDA 
 

 93% 79% 69% 76% 87% 71.8% 60.6% 
 

56% 64.88 75.7%      



PHYSICAL 
ACTIVITY 
TTRAINER 

 VARENY MANCHANDA 

 
93% 94%    85.1% 81.3%   

      

 

OVERALL RESULT 
 

 2025 2024 2023 2022 2021  2025 2024  2023  2022 2021 

PRESENTED 234 239 242 247 247       

95% + 04 05 04 06 12 60-65%    21    17 28 20 23 

90-95% 36 26 19 29 34 55-60%    20      15 18 13 09 

85-90% 26 25 27 28 48 50-55%    18    14 12 16 07 

80-85% 30 36 28 28 38 45-50%    07    04 10 04 03 

75-80% 28 25 33 29 28 40-45%    02    06 07 0 01 

70-75% 15 24 27 31 24 COMPARTMENT    07    12 10 19 0 

65-70% 19 29 25 24 20 FAILED    0    0 03 0 0 

      ABSENT 01 - - - - 

 
Congratulations to those students who worked well and achieved their targets. 

Congratulations to the teaching staff who worked with varied abilities of students to support and enable them to approximate to their objectives. 

An Edmund Rice Educational Institution Edmund Rice Education Beyond Borders www.erebb.org 

ERI Advocacy : www.edmundriceinternational.org 

http://www.erebb.org/
http://www.edmundriceinternational.org/


  

CBSE CLASS XII RESULT 2024 - 2025 
TOPPERS 

STREAM NAME 2025 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 

SCIENCE RONEL JACOB MATHEW 
  

95.4% 
 

97.2% 95.8% 96.6% 99%   97.4% 

COMMERCE UDAY SINGH 
  

96.8% 
 

96.4% 95.6% 98.4%    98.8% 98.2% 

HUMANITIES LIANBIAKSANG TONSING 

 

92.2% 
 

97.2% 91.4% 91.4%   98.8%         ---- 

IT MOHD AYAN KHAN 
 

88.2% 
 

84.4% 90.2% 91.2% 93% 96.4% 

 
SUBJECT STUDENT HIGHEST AVERAGE  COMPARTMENT 

 SECURIN HIGHEST       2025     2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 2025 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 2025 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 

ENGLISH 
 ARYAN PURI 

 98% 
 

 98% 
 

 98% 
 

 98% 
 

 99% 
 

 98%    80.1% 82.1% 82% 84.3%  88.9% 87.5 %       

 

PHY ED 

 MOHD AYAN KHAN 

 
     91% 

 
 83% 

 
 8% 

 
 97% 

 
 94% 

 
 93%    71.6% 65.9% 65% 77.3% 73.9%    76.6%       

 

 

 
 

 

PHYSICS 

 ADITYA SINGH 
 GURDEV SINGH 

 RONEL JACOB MATHEW 
 YASHAS RENUKUMAR 
 AARUSH JUDE JAISON 

 ABHIJEET TIWARI 
 CHRISTO SAKARIYAS 
 EKAAKSH MATHUR 

 

 
 
 
 
 

95% 

 
 
 
 
 

 98% 

 
 
 
 
 

 95% 

 
 
 
 
 

 97% 

 
 
 
 
 

 99% 

 
 
 
 
 

 98% 

 

 

 

   75.3% 
 

72.3% 
 

76% 
 

81.8% 
 

84.8% 
 

82%       

 

ECONOMICS 
 MANAN VASUDEVA 

 UDAY SINGH 
 ANIKET PARASER 

 99% 

 
  

 99% 

 
  

 98% 

 
  

 100% 

 
  

99% 

 
  

100% 

 

   75.3% 
 

77.9% 
 

74% 
 

77.3% 
 

86.4% 

 

   
84.5%  

 

    1    

DATA MGT. APP. 

(IT TOOLS) 

 CYRIL MARTIN 
 JESTIN THOMAS 

 96% 
 

 96% 
 

 95% 
 

 92% 
 

 95% 
 

 98%    80.1% 78.3% 76% 70.% 76.3% 76.5%       

CHEMISTRY 
 YENGKHOM ARVIND   

 SINGH 
 96% 

 
 100% 

 
 99% 

  
97% 

  
99% 

  
99%    73.1% 75.1% 

 
74% 79.5% 

 

87% 84.2% 
 

1 2      

 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

 UDAY SINGH 

 

98% 
  

 99% 
 

 99% 
 

 100% 
 

 99% 
 

 99%    75.8% 
 

73.6% 
 

70% 
 

79% 

 

88.5% 
 
   84.9%  

 

    4    

WEB APPLICATIONS  CHRISTOPHER AMSAN 

 90% 88% 97% 93% 95% 99%    76.8% 71.8% 78% 76.88 77% 
   75.9% 
       



 

INFORMATICS 

PRACTICS 
 KRISHNAV RASTOGI 

 SIDHARTH PATRA 

 96% 98% 98% 97% 98% 97%   77.6% 82.7% 68% 74.5% 86.2% 81.4% 
 

1      

MATHS  ABHIJEET TIWARI 

 100% 100% 98% 100 99% 100% 70% 73.1% 69% 66.6% 83.3% 75.9% 1  5     1   5  
   ENGINEERING 

GRAPHICS 
 ---- 

--- 96% 92% 93% 99% 97% --- 86.4% 80% 89.7% 94.5% 91.1% ---      

ACCOUNTANCY  MANAN VASUDEVA 

 97% 99% 99% 100% 99% 98%  68.9% 74.4% 63% 76% 78.3% 73.5%   8     2    3 

COMPUTER SCIENCE  ABHIJEET TIWARI 

 98% 99% 99.00% 100% 99% 98%  85.8% 85.1% 84% 88.3% 89.9% 88.1%       

 

BIOLOGY 

AARUSH JUDE JAISON 
 CHRISTO SAKARIYAS 
 TANISHQ VIRMANI 

 98% 95% 
 

95% 
 

95% 
 

99% 
 

98%  75.3% 73.1% 
 

78% 
 

78.4% 
 

88% 
 

85.1%       

EPS  MOHD AYAN KHAN 

 90% 91 94% 97% 95%     97%  61.6% 63.3% 63% 69.5% 67%    62.7% 
 

1      

HISTORY  KALP LODHA 
 THANG VANGLIAN 

TONSING 

 92% 97% 91% 93% 98% ---  72.4% 76% 68% 79.5% 78.9% --- 
 

1     --- 

PHYCHOLOGY LIANBIAKSANG TONSING 
 SNEHAL KUMAR PANDA 

 100% 100% 97% 100% 99% --- 78.6% 74.8% 74% 81.5 86.4% ---      --- 

POL. SCIENCE  VANMALSAWMA      
 CHAWNGTHU 

 94% 98% 97% 93% 99% --- 74.1% 74.8% 80% 76.8% 79.7% ---      --- 

APP MATHS  -- 
---- ---- ---- 61% --- --  --- --- --- 56% --- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- -- 

 
 2024 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020  2024 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 

PRESENTED 201 191 234 226 268 227        
95% + 02 06 4 10 28 34 65-70% 23 25 31 21 7 13 

90-95% 17 20 28 25 67 40 60-65% 19 13 25 15 5 16 

85-90% 24 27 34 39 44 25 55-60% 08 10 13 9 0 2 
80-85% 35 19 27 34 46 38 50-55% 03 4 14 0 0 0 

75-80% 39 31 26 35 38 25 COMPARTMENT 04 2 17 3 0 7 
70-75% 27 34 24 34 33 27 FAILED 0 0 0 1 0 0 

 

 

Congratulations to those students who worked well and achieved their targets. 
Congratulations to the teaching staff who worked with varied abilities of students to support and enable them toapproximate to their objectives. 

An Edmund Rice Educational Institution Edmund Rice Education Beyond Borders www.erebb.org 

ERI Advocacy : www.edmundriceinternational.org 

 

http://www.erebb.org/
http://www.edmundriceinternational.org/

