

St. Columba's School

I. Ashok Place, New Delhi-110001 website: www.stcolumbas.edu.in email: principal@stcolumbas.edu.in office email: stcolumbas@stcolumbas.edu.in Phone: 011-23363134/23363462

CBSE CLASS X RESULT 2024 - 2025

<u>TOPPERS</u>																
NA	ME	:	2025			202	4		2023		2022	2		20)21	
SHANKHIN	N SHARMA	97.2%				97.4%			98.40% 97.8%			%		98	.4%	
SUBJECT	STUDENT		Н	IIGHEST					AVERAGE				CC	MPARTI	/ENT	
	SECURIN HIGHEST	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021	2025	2024	2024 2023 2022			2025	2024	2023	2022	2021
ENGLISH	RISHABH SAHNI ARNAV AHUJA	99%	97%	100%	100%	99%	81.1%	76.9%	78%	80.6	83.89%			2		
MATHS	ADITYA BALAJI P THANISHQ STEPHEN RAJ	98%	99%		100%	100%	66.2%	67.5%	68%	70.81	77.5%	1	2	6	5	
MATHS (BASIC)	THAIREINGAM KAMEI YASH KUMAR	86%	87%	98%	87%	81%	44.9%	42.7%	50%	45.8	49.28%	5	7	3	12	
SCIENCE	SRIJAN PANJA ARNAV AHUJA NAITIK DULAIT ALOK KUMAR ATIN PACHAURI	99%	99%	99%	100%	100%	72.5%	69.2%	69%	70.93	75.25%		2	3	4	
SOCIAL SCIENCE	SHANKHIN SHARMA	100%	100%		100%	98%	80.8%	80.9%	74%	77.87	83.02%				·	
COMPUTER APPLICATION	VARENY MANCHANDA	96%	100%	98%	95%	96%	87.5%	86.8%	89%	73.62	84%					
HOME SCIENCE				87%	85%	91%			76%	64.75	79.2%					
HINDI	NAITIK DULAIT	98%	95%	95%	97%	96%	70.8%	72%	70%	69.38	77.41%	1		3	3	
PAINTING	VARENY MANCHANDA	97%	93%	94%	89%	97%	93%	86%	87%	78.88	90.3%					
ELEMENT OF B. STD.	VARENY MANCHANDA	93%	79%		76%	87%	71.8%	60.6%	56%	64.88	75.7%					

PHYSICAL ACTIVITY	VARENY MANCHANDA									
TTRAINER		93%	94%		85.1%	81.3%				

OVERALL RESULT

	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021		2025	2024	2023	2022	2021
PRESENTED	234	239	242	247	247						
95% +	04	05	04	06	12	60-65%	21	17	28	20	23
90-95%	36	26	19	29	34	55-60%	20	15	18	13	09
85-90%	26	25	27	28	48	50-55%	18	14	12	16	07
80-85%	30	36	28	28	38	45-50%	07	04	10	04	03
75-80%	28	25	33	29	28	40-45%	02	06	07	0	01
70-75%	15	24	27	31	24	COMPARTMENT	07	12	10	19	0
65-70%	19	29	25	24	20	FAILED	0	0	03	0	0
						ABSENT	01	-	-	-	-

Congratulations to those students who worked well and achieved their targets.

Congratulations to the teaching staff who worked with varied abilities of students to support and enable them to approximate to their objectives.



An Edmund Rice Educational Institution Edmund Rice Education Beyond Borders www.erebb.org
ERI Advocacy: www.edmundriceinternational.org



St. Columba's School 1, Ashok Place , New Delhi-110001 website: www.stcolumbas.edu.in email: principal@stcolumbas.edu.in office email: stcolumbas@stcolumbas.edu.in Phone: 011-23363134/23363462

	rnone: 011-20000104/20000402
CDCE CLACC VILDECLILT 2024 2025	

		CRSE CL	<u>455 XII RE</u>	<u>SULT 2024 - 20</u>	<u>025</u>								
	<u>TOPPERS</u>												
STREAM	NAME	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020						
SCIENCE	RONEL JACOB MATHEW	95.4%	97.2%	95.8%	96.6%	99%	97.4%						
COMMERCE	UDAY SINGH	96.8%	96.4%	95.6%	98.4%	98.8%	98.2%						
HUMANITIES	LIANBIAKSANG TONSING	92.2%	97.2%	91.4%	91.4%	98.8%							
IT	MOHD AYAN KHAN	88.2%	84.4%	90.2%	91.2%	93%	96.4%						

SUBJECT	STUDENT					AVE	RAGE			COMPARTMENT									
	SECURIN HIGHEST	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
ENGLISH	ARYAN PURI																		
		98%	98%	98%	98%	99%	98%	80.1%	82.1%	82%	84.3%	88.9%	87.5 %						<u> </u>
	MOHD AYAN KHAN																		
PHY ED		91%	83%	8%	97%	94%	93%	71.6%	65.9%	65%	77.3%	73.9%	76.6%						
	ADITYA SINGH																		
	GURDEV SINGH																		
	RONEL JACOB MATHEW																		
	YASHAS RENUKUMAR																		
PHYSICS	AARUSH JUDE JAISON																		
	ABHIJEET TIWARI																		
	CHRISTO SAKARIYAS																		
	EKAAKSH MATHUR																		
		95%	98%	95%	97%	99%	98%	75.3%	72.3%	76%	81.8%	84.8%	82%						
	MANAN VASUDEVA																		
ECONOMICS	UDAY SINGH																		
	ANIKET PARASER																		
		99%	99%	98%	100%	99%	100%	75.3%	77.9%	74%	77.3%	86.4%	84.5%			1			
DATA MGT. APP.	CYRIL MARTIN																		
(IT TOOLS)	JESTIN THOMAS																		
,		96%	96%	95%	92%	95%	98%	80.1%	78.3%	76%	70.%	76.3%	76.5%						
CHEMISTRY	YENGKHOM ARVIND																		
CHEMISTRI	SINGH																		
		96%	100%	99%	97%	99%	99%	73.1%	75.1%	74%	79.5%	87%	84.2%	1	2				
	UDAY SINGH																		
BUSINESS STUDIES																			
		98%	99%	99%	100%	99%	99%	75.8%	73.6%	70%	79%	88.5%	84.9%			4			
WEB APPLICATIONS	CHRISTOPHER AMSAN												75.9%						
		90%	88%	97%	93%	95%	99%	76.8%	71.8%	78%	76.88	77%							

INFORMATICS PRACTICS	KRISHNAV RASTOGI SIDHARTH PATRA																
		96%	98%	98%	97%	98%	97%	77.6%	82.7%	68%	74.5%	86.2%	81.4%	1			
MATHS	ABHIJEET TIWARI	100%	100%	98%	100	99%	100%	70%	73.1%	69%	66.6%	83.3%	75.9%	1	5	1	5
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS		1	96%	92%	93%	99%	97%		86.4%	80%	89.7%	94.5%	91.1%				
ACCOUNTANCY	MANAN VASUDEVA	97%	99%	99%	100%	99%	98%	68.9%	74.4%	63%	76%	78.3%	73.5%		8	2	3
COMPUTER SCIENCE	ABHIJEET TIWARI	98%	99%	99.00%	100%	99%	98%	85.8%	85.1%	84%	88.3%	89.9%	88.1%				
BIOLOGY	AARUSH JUDE JAISON CHRISTO SAKARIYAS TANISHQ VIRMANI	98%	95%	95%	95%	99%	98%	75.3%	73.1%	78%	78.4%	88%	85.1%				
EPS	MOHD AYAN KHAN	90%	91	94%	97%	95%		61.6%	63.3%	63%	69.5%		62.7%	1			
HISTORY	KALP LODHA THANG VANGLIAN TONSING	92%	97%	91%	93%	98%		72.4%	76%	68%	79.5%	78.9%		1			
PHYCHOLOGY	LIANBIAKSANG TONSING SNEHAL KUMAR PANDA																
POL. SCIENCE	VANMALSAWMA CHAWNGTHU	100%	100%	97%	100%	99%		78.6%	74.8%	74%	81.5	86.4%					
		94%	98%	97%	93%	99%		74.1%	74.8%	80%	76.8%	79.7%					
APP MATHS					61%						56%				 		

	2024	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020		2024	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
PRESENTED	201	191	234	226	268	227							
95% +	02	06	4	10	28	34	65-70%	23	25	31	21	7	13
90-95%	17	20	28	25	67	40	60-65%	19	13	25	15	5	16
85-90%	24	27	34	39	44	25	55-60%	08	10	13	9	0	2
80-85%	35	19	27	34	46	38	50-55%	03	4	14	0	0	0
75-80%	39	31	26	35	38	25	COMPARTMENT	04	2	17	3	0	7
70-75%	27	34	24	34	33	27	FAILED	0	0	0	1	0	0

Congratulations to those students who worked well and achieved their targets.

Congratulations to the teaching staff who worked with varied abilities of students to support and enable them toapproximate to their objectives.

